27
30
33
34

17
12

Thomas
Gavin
Niko
Peter "Niko"
Charlie
Cameron
James
Brody
Preston
Zane
Cole
Sky
Pranay
Quinn
Braylon
Zachary
Quinn
Felipe
Nolan
Mateo
Bryden
Joseph
Luke

NOVI WILDCATS 2022-2023

Dokic
Garcia
Hertrich
Krall
Lewinski
Mayer
McFalda
Mezigian
Phimister
Qagqish
Shires
Ueki
Yellapantula
Blanchard
Juszak
Lorenc
Oconnell

Tacaoca Honda

Thompson
Vargas
Marshall
Saeli
Londo

BOYS LACROSSE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

#
25

32
31
18
27
12

19

15
35

26
17
29
23

11
9

Adam
Jackson
Tien
Marco
Srikar
James
Lucas
Brayden
Gabriel
Gabrielius
Colin
Noah
Jackson
Levi
Hudson
Gabriel
Owen
Andrew
Arjun
Adan

Varsity Head Coach: Peter Miner

Varsity Assistant Coach: Brendan Daschke

JV Coach: Elliot Smith
Superintendent: Ben Mainka
Principal: Nicole Carter
Athletic Director: Don Watchowski

Goodhew
Zahradnik
Le
Medico
Pallay
Edwards
Hollman
Murphy
O'Meara
Polteraitis
Tunney
Azzopardi
Horn
Matas
Mayer
Morais
Schlicker
Van Nortwick
Vijayaraja
Qagqish
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